24
Metal Box
Model Description Size
FO-REP-30-A-4C For 4PCS Simplex SC Adaptor 140*105*30 mm
FO-REP-30-A-8C For 8PCS Simplex SC Adaptor 170*120*35 mm
FO-REP-30-A-16C For 16PCS Simplex SC Adaptor 220*200*40 mm
Model Description Size
FO-REP-30-C-12C 12Core (with Panel for 12PCS SC Adaptor) 330*285*95 mm
FO-REP-30-C-24C 24Core (with Panel for 24PCS SC Adaptor) 455*385*95 mm
FO-REP-30-C-48C 48Core (with Panel for 48PCS SC Adaptor) 400*400*160 mm
Model Description Size
FO-REP-30-E-12C
12C FTTH Outdoor Metal Box for 12PCS
SC Simplex Adaptor
220*250*70 mm
Model Description Size
FO-REP-30-D-12C
12Core FTTH Metal Box (with Front Panel
for 12PCS SC Simplex Adaptor
300*300*83 mm
FO-REP-30-D-24C
24Core FTTH Metal Box (with Front Panel
for 24PCS SC Simplex Adaptor
400*380*83 mm
FO-REP-30-D-48C
48Core FTTH Metal Box (with Front Panel
for 48PCS SC Simplex Adaptor
400*380*135 mm
Model Description Size
FO-REP-30-F-24C For 24C FTTH Cable (outdoor) 410*450*90 mm
FO-REP-30-F-48C For 48C FTTH Cable (outdoor) 410*450*160 mm
FO-REP-30-F-72C For 72C FTTH Cable (outdoor) 410*450*160 mm
* With 3PCS PG13.5 Cable Gland
* With 4PCS Metal Mounting to fix on the wall
Model Description Size
FO-REP-30-G-8C 8Core F/O Splicing Metal Box 260*150*44 mm
Model Description Size
FO-REP-30-B-6C For 6PCS SC Simplex Adaptor 225*225*60 mm
FO-REP-30-A FO-REP-30-B
FO-REP-30-D
FO-REP-30-C
FO-REP-30-E
FO-REP-30-F
FO-REP-30-G